
2019 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  AUGUST 5, 2019 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  JULY 30, 2019 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $269,680.19 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

$75.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID401O

$75.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID296O

$112.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID416O

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID296O

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID219O

$225.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID296O

$637.50

$637.50

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$450.00

$450.00

07/30/2019 $910.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$910.00

$910.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00

$450.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00AYITEY-ADJIN, ANTHONETTE
3087

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3087

AVERY, TIMOTHY WILLIAM
493609

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493609

Total For Vendor AVERY, TIMOTHY WILLIAM

ANGELINO, JAMES S
493618

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493618

Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S

Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK                      

ABERNATHY, ROEDER, BOYD & 
HULLETT

493699
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493699

Total For Vendor ABERNATHY, ROEDER, BOYD 

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 8/5/19 Court

Vendor Name Object Description

A GLOBAL LINK                      
493786

07/30/2019

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #493786
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00

07/30/2019 $152.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID219O

$152.00

$152.00

$240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$205.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$10.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$770.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$292.32 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID417A

$1,977.32

$1,977.32

$590.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$660.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$330.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$515.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$725.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296ABENAVIDES, ALMA
3078

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BEAN, MARTHA LEE
493446

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #493446

Total For Vendor BEAN, MARTHA LEE

BAILEY, INDU
493628

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #493628

Total For Vendor BAILEY, INDU

 

Total For Vendor AYITEY-ADJIN, ANTHONETTE
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$345.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417O

$345.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417O

$145.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$62.29 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID296A

$4,267.29

$4,267.29

07/30/2019 $550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00

$550.00

07/30/2019 $470.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$470.00

$470.00

$190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$75.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$265.00

$265.00

$440.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID417A

$520.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID417A

$960.00

$960.00

BOUNDS, KATHY
493495

07/30/2019
OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #493495

Total For Vendor BOUNDS, KATHY

BORSERINE LAW                      
3060

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3060

Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW                      

BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM
493664

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493664

Total For Vendor BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM

Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA

BENKO, DEBRA R
3077

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3077

Total For Vendor BENKO, DEBRA R

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #3078
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$930.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296O

$390.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296O

$3,670.00

$3,670.00

07/30/2019 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366O

$250.00

$250.00

07/30/2019 $510.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$510.00

$510.00

07/30/2019 $78.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID199N

$78.00

$78.00

07/30/2019 $550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00

$550.00

CEDER, CARL
493610

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493610

Total For Vendor CEDER, CARL

CAT'S                              
493721

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #493721

Total For Vendor CAT'S                              

CASON, MELISSA W
493679

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493679

Total For Vendor CASON, MELISSA W

BROWN, WILLIAM
493752

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493752

Total For Vendor BROWN, WILLIAM

BROWN, JODI L
493660

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493660

Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$970.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$1,725.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,795.00

$2,795.00

07/30/2019 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL2Y

$600.00

$600.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$975.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$975.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$10.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$475.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$212.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$175.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

D WOODARD GLENN PC                 
493403

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493403

Total For Vendor D WOODARD GLENN PC                 

COMPTON, KRISTI
493572

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #493572

Total For Vendor COMPTON, KRISTI

CHESLEY & PERALES PC
3082

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3082

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES PC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$20.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$90.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$40.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$162.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$162.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$50.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$212.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$50.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$50.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$30.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$37.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$37.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$37.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$25.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$37.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,505.00

$4,505.00

Total for Check #493643

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DANIEL, TERRI
493643

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

07/30/2019 $97.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID296N

$97.00

$97.00

07/30/2019 $1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

07/30/2019 $1,985.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,985.00

$1,985.00

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$425.00

$425.00

$1,204.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID296O

$7,630.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID296O

$8,834.00

$8,834.00

$420.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

                       

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DUGGER, JANET L
493547

07/30/2019
OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #493547

Total For Vendor DUGGER, JANET L

DODD LAW OFFICES PLLC              
3091

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3091

Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES PLLC              

DJT ASSOCIATES PC                  
493398

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493398

Total For Vendor DJT ASSOCIATES PC                  

DE LA GARZA LAW FIRM PC
493597

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493597

Total For Vendor DE LA GARZA LAW FIRM PC

DC REPORTING                       
493717

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #493717

Total For Vendor DC REPORTING                       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$70.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$2,060.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$2,750.00

$2,750.00

$78.57 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$78.57 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$78.57 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$78.57 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$78.57 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$78.57 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$78.58 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$550.00

$550.00

$1,105.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$790.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,195.00

FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC
493535

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493535

FARKAS, ANDREW L
493584

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493584

Total For Vendor FARKAS, ANDREW L

FAN LAW OFFICE                     
493411

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493411

Total For Vendor FAN LAW OFFICE                     
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,195.00

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL3N

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID416O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDPRBO

$450.00

$450.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$860.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,820.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$3,680.00

$3,680.00

$530.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$75.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$115.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$740.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469AGIBBS, GREGG M
493406

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GENE SERA
493457

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493457

Total For Vendor GENE SERA

GARNER FIRM PC
493561

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493561

Total For Vendor GARNER FIRM PC

FRANCO INTERPRETING & 
TRANSLATING  

493617
07/30/2019

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #493617

Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING 

   

Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$115.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$765.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$2,620.00

$2,620.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$900.00

$900.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4Z

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1Z

$555.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$555.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,370.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$1,245.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC
3100

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GOELLER, J MATTHEW
3069

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3069

Total For Vendor GOELLER, J MATTHEW

GIERCZYK, ERIK F
3095

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3095

Total For Vendor GIERCZYK, ERIK F

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493406

Total For Vendor GIBBS, GREGG M
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,245.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$7,070.00

$7,070.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00

$450.00

$543.75 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID219F

$543.75 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID219F

$543.75 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID219F

$543.75 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID219F

$2,175.00

$2,175.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00

$450.00

07/30/2019 $470.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$470.00

$470.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GRINTER, ALISON JOHNSTON
493394

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493394

Total For Vendor GRINTER, ALISON JOHNSTON

GRECO, JOSEPH
493459

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493459

Total For Vendor GRECO, JOSEPH

GOTTLIEB, MICHAEL C PHD
493502

07/30/2019

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #493502

Total For Vendor GOTTLIEB, MICHAEL C PHD

GOODWIN, RANDAL
493533

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493533

Total For Vendor GOODWIN, RANDAL

   

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3100

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC



 7/30/2019 2:33:15 PM Page 12 of 41

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$10.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$345.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$590.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$765.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$30.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$495.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$415.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$30.16 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID296A

$31.32 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID296A

$3,371.48

$3,371.48

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$293.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$293.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$293.34 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$1,300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$670.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

Total for Check #3093

Total For Vendor HANSHAW KENNEDY LLP

HAYNES, DAVID K
3065

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

HANSHAW KENNEDY LLP
3093

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$670.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$1.28 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID366F

$1.28 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID366F

$1.29 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID366F

$1,120.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$5,643.85

$5,643.85

$1,910.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$710.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,570.00

$3,570.00

$475.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$780.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$900.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

Total for Check #3070

Total For Vendor HEDLUND, DAWN R

HEIDENHEIMER, MARK PLLC
493407

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3065

Total For Vendor HAYNES, DAVID K

HEDLUND, DAWN R
3070

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,155.00

$2,155.00

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$165.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$345.00

$345.00

$1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$4,600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199P

$1,010.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$1,230.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$6,840.00

$6,840.00

$230.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$270.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$570.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,070.00

KEEVER, CHELSI
3097

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3097

HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER
3081

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3081

Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER

HILL, CAROLYN A
3073

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3073

Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A

HERNANDEZ, LISA
3072

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3072

Total For Vendor HERNANDEZ, LISA

  

Total for Check #493407

Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK PLLC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,070.00

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$720.00

$720.00

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$200.00

$200.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$95.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$95.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$460.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,900.00

$1,900.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4Z

$275.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$275.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z
KYLE K SHAW PLLC                   

493737
07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

KNAPP LAW FIRM PLLC                
493684

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493684

Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM PLLC                

KLECKNER, DAVID MARION
493523

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493523

Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID MARION

KELLER & STARK
3075

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3075

Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK

 

Total For Vendor KEEVER, CHELSI



 7/30/2019 2:33:15 PM Page 16 of 41

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$420.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$1,420.00

$1,420.00

07/30/2019 $1.73 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID380O

$1.73

$1.73

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4N

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$410.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$410.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,430.00

$2,430.00

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,160.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,710.00

$1,710.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

            

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS DOYLE    
493770

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493770

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF APRIL E DOYLE    

LAW OFFICE OF AL ROWLAND PLLC      
3099

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3099

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF AL ROWLAND

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC
493573

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #493573

Total For Vendor LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC

KYLE K SHAW PLLC                   
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493737

Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW PLLC                   
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$2,750.00

$2,750.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6N

$190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$840.00

$840.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$1,710.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,710.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,470.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$5,340.00

$5,340.00

$20.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,085.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,105.00
LAW OFFICE OF COURTNEY SCHMITZ

493754
07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493754

LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS
493783

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493783

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS

LAW OFFICE OF BRADLEY VOYLES       
493647

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493647

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRADLEY VOYLES       

LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        
493728

07/30/2019 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493728

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,105.00

07/30/2019 $2,290.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,290.00

$2,290.00

$130.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$20.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$70.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$530.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00

$450.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

           

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF JAMES L ROGERS 
493774

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493774

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JAMES L ROGERS

LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER
493747

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493747

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER

LAW OFFICE OF ERIN MELSHEIMER
3086

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3086

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ERIN MELSHEIMER

LAW OFFICE OF DANETTE BROOME       
3084

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3084

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DANETTE BROOME       

    

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF COURTNEY SCHMITZ
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$820.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$580.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$1,440.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$740.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$980.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,455.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$1,590.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,505.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$2,190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$299.28 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID469A

$344.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$344.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$344.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$344.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$344.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$645.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR PC      
3085

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$800.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$200.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,060.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$18,714.28

$18,714.28

$570.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$380.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$200.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD

LAW OFFICE OF KRISTIN BROWN PLLC   
3092

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD
493439

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493439

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3085

           

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR PC      
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,700.00

$2,700.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2N

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

07/30/2019 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6N

$550.00

$550.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$130.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

         

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ PC
493735

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493735

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ PC

LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW GALLAGHER
493646

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493646

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW GALLAGHER

LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS           
493444

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493444

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS           

LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         
3083

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3083

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         

        

Total for Check #3092

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KRISTIN BROWN PLLC   
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417O

$595.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296O

$865.00

$865.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$362.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$362.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$362.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$362.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$362.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$1,700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,482.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,537.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,450.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$9,880.00

$9,880.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

               

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3096

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ PLLC

LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ PLLC
3096

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF MICHELLA K MELTON    
3098

07/30/2019 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3098

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHELLA K MELTON    



 7/30/2019 2:33:15 PM Page 23 of 41

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$341.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$341.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$341.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$105.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$775.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$3,455.00

$3,455.00

$272.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$272.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$272.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$272.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$272.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,360.00

$1,360.00

07/30/2019 $1,195.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,195.00

$1,195.00

LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL LI PLLC       
493688

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493688

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL LI PLLC       

LAW OFFICE OF PHILIP D RAY         
3059

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3059

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF PHILIP D RAY         

LAW OFFICE OF PAUL KEY PC          
493488

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493488

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF PAUL KEY PC          
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$465.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$690.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$860.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$910.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$380.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$680.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$735.16 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID417A

$4,820.16

$4,820.16

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$83.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$83.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$83.34 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00

$700.00

07/30/2019 $365.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$365.00

$365.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL PC   
493410

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493410

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL PC   

LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY D SPENCER     
493429

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493429

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY D SPENCER     

LAW OFFICE OF SHARON G LLOYD       
3063

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #3063

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF SHARON G LLOYD       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$433.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$433.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$433.34 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$570.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$480.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$380.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$470.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$395.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$395.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$380.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$80.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$560.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$2,500.00

LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU PC         
3080

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3080

LAW OFFICES OF KAREN R ARIAS
3074

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3074

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KAREN R ARIAS  

LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN    
493522

07/30/2019 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493522

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN    
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,500.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$1,190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,990.00

$1,990.00

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$470.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$470.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$455.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES
493698

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LEDBETTER, MARK
493600

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493600

Total For Vendor LEDBETTER, MARK

              

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU PC         
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$400.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,045.00

$4,045.00

$930.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$490.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$410.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,830.00

$1,830.00

$370.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$230.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$230.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$380.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$490.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$210.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$580.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,320.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,240.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

MILLER, MEGHAN E
493526

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MICHAEL D CURRAN P.C.
493668

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493668

Total For Vendor MICHAEL D CURRAN P.C.

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493698

Total For Vendor MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$5,050.00

$5,050.00

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$218.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$218.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$218.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$218.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$218.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$312.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,102.50

$2,102.50

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$885.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

 
493527

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493588

Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H

MILLER, STEPHEN H
493588

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

  

Total for Check #493526

Total For Vendor MILLER, MEGHAN E
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$885.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$730.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$3,400.00

$3,400.00

07/30/2019 $1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$800.00

$800.00

$112.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID296O

$37.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID380O

$150.00
NOGUERA, BEATRIZ

493697
07/30/2019

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #493697

NAHAS, CYNTHIA
493586

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493586

Total For Vendor NAHAS, CYNTHIA

MONTEROS, ROLAND
493695

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493695

Total For Vendor MONTEROS, ROLAND

MOLTZ, ZAN
493527

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493527

Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$150.00

07/30/2019 $1,962.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,962.50

$1,962.50

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00

$450.00

07/30/2019 $4,800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTMUR077

$4,800.00

$4,800.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$720.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,770.00

$1,770.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$580.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$430.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F
PETRAZIO, JOEL K                   

493452
07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

PETER AND LANZILLO, PLLC
493708

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493708

Total For Vendor PETER AND LANZILLO, PLLC

PARKS, DOUGLAS H
493574

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #493574

Total For Vendor PARKS, DOUGLAS H

O'BRYAN, MARK S JR
493729

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493729

Total For Vendor O'BRYAN, MARK S JR

NOLTE, MITCH
493454

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493454

Total For Vendor NOLTE, MITCH

 

Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,110.00

$2,110.00

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$815.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$935.00

$935.00

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$910.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,860.00

$1,860.00

07/30/2019 $2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTMUR077

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

07/30/2019 $1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

07/30/2019 $285.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296O

$285.00

$285.00

ROBISON, SYDNEY L
493486

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493486

Total For Vendor ROBISON, SYDNEY L

RICHARDSON, PAUL
3071

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3071

Total For Vendor RICHARDSON, PAUL

REYNOLDS INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES    
493566

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #493566

Total For Vendor REYNOLDS INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES    

QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS, 
WINSLETT & MOSER

493412
07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493412

Total For Vendor QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS, 

PFISTER BORSERINE & ASSOCIATES
3079

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3079

Total For Vendor PFISTER BORSERINE & ASSOCIATES

                     

Total for Check #493452

Total For Vendor PETRAZIO, JOEL K                   
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$560.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$930.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,470.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$3,670.00

$3,670.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$450.00

$450.00

$2,859.38 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID219F

$2,859.37 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID219F

$5,718.75

$5,718.75

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A
3061

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

ROSS, SHANNON LEE
493796

07/30/2019
OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #493796

Total For Vendor ROSS, SHANNON LEE

ROSS, KEVIN M
493549

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493549

Total For Vendor ROSS, KEVIN M

ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC
493614

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493614

Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$2,550.00

$2,550.00

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$810.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,920.00

07/30/2019 $10,300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR083

$10,300.00

$13,220.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

SCHOMBURGER, JOHN LEE

3067
07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3067

3068
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3068

Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN LEE

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3061

Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L
3066

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,900.00

$3,900.00

07/30/2019 $540.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$540.00

$540.00

07/30/2019 $2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID380F

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

07/30/2019 $480.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID417A

$480.00

$480.00

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$67.28 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID469A

$1,067.28

$1,067.28

07/30/2019 $900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$900.00

$900.00

STARR LAW PC
493662

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493662

Total For Vendor STARR LAW PC

SOLOMON, AMANDA
3076

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #3076

Total For Vendor SOLOMON, AMANDA

SIERRA INVESTIGATIONS              
493630

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #493630

Total For Vendor SIERRA INVESTIGATIONS              

SHURSEN, ANNA
493536

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #493536

Total For Vendor SHURSEN, ANNA

Total For Vendor SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L

SHAPIRO LAW FIRM                   
493623

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493623

Total For Vendor SHAPIRO LAW FIRM                   

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3066
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$370.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$193.72 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID417J

$3,363.72

$3,363.72

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3N

$450.00

$450.00

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$610.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$610.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$29.43 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID296A

$2,199.43

$2,199.43

$983.34 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$983.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$983.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F
TAGGART  ALAN K

493541
07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

STEVENS, CAROLE K
3064

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #3064

Total For Vendor STEVENS, CAROLE K

STEPHENS, SHELLIE
3062

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3062

Total For Vendor STEPHENS, SHELLIE

STEELE, APRIL
493483

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #493483

Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$4,310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$7,260.00

$7,260.00

07/30/2019 $1,300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

07/30/2019 $3,185.40 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID401N

$3,185.40

$3,185.40

07/30/2019 $1,600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

07/30/2019 $2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTMUR083

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

07/30/2019 $351.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID366O

  
493524

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

VANTOORN & ASSOCIATES INC
493437

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #493437

Total For Vendor VANTOORN & ASSOCIATES INC

UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE               
3090

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3090

Total For Vendor UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE               

TINSLEY, KIMBERLY A
493440

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #493440

Total For Vendor TINSLEY, KIMBERLY A

THOMAS LAW OFFICE                  
3089

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3089

Total For Vendor THOMAS LAW OFFICE                  

THE LAW OFFICE OF DANNY MCDANIEL   
493669

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493669

Total For Vendor THE LAW OFFICE OF DANNY MCDANIEL   

TAGGART, ALAN K
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493541

Total For Vendor TAGGART, ALAN K
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$351.00

$351.00

07/30/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00

$450.00

07/30/2019 $375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL2N

$375.00

$375.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$900.00

$900.00

$330.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$535.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$1,430.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$2,965.00

$2,965.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

WATSON LAW FIRM                    
3094

07/30/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3094

Total For Vendor WATSON LAW FIRM                    

WADAS, DERK
493532

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493532

Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK

VJ CERTIFIED TRANSLATIONS          
493793

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #493793

Total For Vendor VJ CERTIFIED TRANSLATIONS          

VITZ, WILLIAM A
493672

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493672

Total For Vendor VITZ, WILLIAM A

VARELA, ANTOINETTE MARGARET
493524

Total for Check #493524

Total For Vendor VARELA, ANTOINETTE MARGARET
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$370.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$370.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,290.00

$1,290.00

$269,680.19GRAND TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS - 127
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 511

WEAVER, RICHARD
493456

07/30/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #493456

Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD



CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID199N COURT IND DEF - 199TH NON INDIG
CTID199P COURT IND DEF-199TH APPEALS
CTID219F COURT IND DEF-219TH FELONY
CTID219O COURT IND DEF-219TH OTHER CASES
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296A COURT IND DEF - 296TH AD LITEM
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296N COURT IND DEF - 296TH NON INDIG
CTID296O COURT IND DEF-296TH OTHER CASES
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366O COURT IND DEF-366TH OTHER CASES
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380O COURT IND DEF-380TH OTHER CASES
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401N COURT IND DEF - 401ST NON INDIG
CTID401O COURT IND DEF-401ST OTHER CASES
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID416O COURT IND DEF-416TH OTHER CASES
CTID416Z COURT IND DEF - 416 FELONY MHMC
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417J COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417O COURT IND DEF-417TH OTHER CASES
CTID469A COURT IND DEF-469TH AD LITEM
CTIDCL1M COURT IND DEF-CCL1 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL1Z COURT IND DEF - CCL1 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL2N COURT IND DEP - CCL2 NON INDIG
CTIDCL2Y COURT IND DEF - CCL2 MHMC OTHER
CTIDCL2Z COURT IND DEF - CCL2 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3N COURT IND DEF - CCL3 NON INDIG
CTIDCL4M COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL4N COURT IND DEF - CCL4 NON INDIG
CTIDCL4Z COURT IND DEF - CCL4 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6N COURT IND DEF - CCL6 NON INDIG
CTIDCL6Z COURT IND DEF - CCL6 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7N COURT IND DEF - CCL7 NON INDIG
CTIDCL7Z COURT IND DEF - CCL7 MISD MHMC
CTIDPRBO COURT IND DEF-PROBATE OTHER CST
CTMUR077 COURT CAPITAL MURDER



CTMUR083 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
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